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Keep an eye on our calendar: http://cascadiapta.org/events/
Updates to the summer playdate schedule will be published here.


Summer Playdate Schedule - Get to know Cascadia

The Cascadia PTA has planned a series of summer playdates.  Playdates for grade levels and neighborhoods connect us to our closest peers, but every playdate is open to every Cascadia family.

	Saturday, July 6
	10-12 AM
	Cascadia
	Rising 1st Grade

	Saturday, July 13
	10-12 AM
	West Woodland Park
	North Seattle Neighbors

	Sunday, July 14
	10-12 AM
	Cascadia
	Rising 2nd Grade

	Tuesday, July 16
	5:30-7:30 PM
	Maple Leaf Park
	Rising 5th Grade

	Saturday, July 20
	10-12 AM
	Cascadia
	Rising 4th Grade

	Saturday, July 27
	10-12 AM
	Cascadia
	Rising 3rd Grade

	Wednesday, August 7
	5:30 – 7:30 PM
	Soundview Park
	Rising 5th Grade

	Sunday, August 11
	3:30-5 PM
	Ella Bailey Park
	Magnolia Neighbors

	Monday, August 12
	4:30-6:30 PM
	Cascadia
	Rising 1st and 2nd

	Saturday, August 17
	3-5 PM
	Maple Leaf Park
	Rising 3rd Grade

	Sunday, August 18
	1 – 3 PM
	Big Howe 
	Queen Anne Neighbors
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	5-7 PM
	Soundview Park
	Rising 5th Grade

	Sunday, August 25
	10-12 AM
	Gilman Playground
	Ballard Neighbors

	Wed. August 28
	4-6 PM
	Cascadia
	Welcome Back Social
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